ARCELONA

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
GALAXY ACUMULADO 4-5-6 OCTUBRE

Fecha Listado: 11/10/2019
Hora Listado: 09:54:17

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

12

16
18

22

28

37

43

52

57

ALVAREZ DIEZ, SANTIAGO
BALAGUER XAUS, RAIMON
CABRERA PIGUILLEM, ROSENDO
FONT OLIVE, FRANCESC
GRIMAL SANCHEZ, CARLOS
ROJO GAMBIN, ENRIQUE
GABARI LEGUMBERRI, JOSE IGN
SAAVEDRA PALAZON, VICENGC
MACIA SANCHEZ, JORDI

MATEU COLS, FRANCESC

COCA SANTOS, FRANCESC
CASTINEIRA VILARO, CARLOS
SAAVEDRA ALONSO, VICENTE
CAMP SERRALLONGA, GERMAN
BATLLORI LLOVERAS, JAUME
PEREZ ALTIRRIBA, DEMETRI
GOMEZ CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO
GIRBAU CALM, LLUIS

ARTIGAS COROMINAS, ROGER
BOSCH RAVENTOS, XAVIER
HERNANDEZ CABELLO, JUAN JOS
PAREDES ARROYO, JOSE LUIS
GRACIA GARRICH, JOSEP
ROSELL MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO
GIMENEZ CARBALLO, CARLES
DIAZ GUTIERREZ, MANUEL
GARCIA VILA, JOSE ANTONIO
CUESTA MIEZA, JUAN CARLOS
CANALDA JULIAN, ANTONIO
NAVAS LOPEZ, DIEGO

GARCIA SABAN, MIGUEL ANGEL
SOLAS GIMENEZ,PAULINO
ROMERO RUIZ,. JORDI

SALAET TOBELLA, MIGUEL
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
APARICIO FONSECA, JORGE MIG
CACERES SORIANO, JAVIER
GODOY PEREZ, ALBERTO

ROS CHERTA, ROBERTO
GADEA RUIZ, JESUS

MAS COLELL, JOSEP
HERNANDEZ FABREGA, JORDI
SOLER LIBORI, HECTOR
ROSELL UYA, XAVIER
FERNANDEZ DIEZ, JULIAN
MANAS RAMONEDA, LUIS
MUNNE ORTINEZ, MANEL

GIL BUENO, JOSE MARIA
VIOQUE GOAI, ALVARO
MARQUEZ GARCIA, MARC
ROVIRA MANE, JOSEP

LEE CHA,JOSE

ESTEVE GARCIA, JORDI

RAMOS PALACIN, JUANJO
MARTINEZ VINUALES, XAVIER
CALPE CARBONELL,MIQUEL
GIRBAU TUNEU, POL

(Recorrido: New Course)

GALAXY HCP MASCULINO INFERIOR (ASC: --)

CLUB

LA HERRERIA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
TERRAMAR

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
LA GRAIERA

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
CASTELLTERCO
LLAVANERAS
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
EL PRAT

GOLF

BCN FUNGOLF
C.G. BARCELONA
JARAMA RACE
FEDERACION C
CAN CUYAS GO
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
GOLF
FEDERACION C
ANOIA GOLF C
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
ANOIA GOLF C
GOLF

B.TERRES NOV
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
CAN CUYAS GO
CAMPRODON
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
CASTELLTERCO

FECHA: 06/10/2019 CODIGO: CB2319046

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
43 38 J M 1 4

6,2 5,6 M M 2 6

7,2 S M 2 8

10,2 M M 2 11
10,4 S M 2 11
12,0 S M 3 13
13,2 S M 3 15
0,9 M M 1 0

4,2 M M 1 4

11,4 S M 2 13
14,9 S M 3 17
7,5 S M 2 8

10,8 S M 2 12
13,3 S M 3 15
12,9 S M 3 15
1,3 114 S M 2 13
14,6 S M 3 17
44 45 S M 1 4

6,3 64 M M 2 6

9,2 S M 2 10
130 131 S M 3 15
41 4,2 S M 1 4

49 50 M M 2 5

10,8 109 S M 2 12
130 131 M M 3 15
140 141 S M 3 16
141 142 S M 3 16
41 4,2 S M 1 4

9,7 99 S M 2 11
110 111 S M 2 12
116 11,7 S M 3 13
135 136 S M 3 15
138 139 M M 3 16
142 143 S M 3 16
147 148 S M 3 17
154 155 M M 3 18
5,5 M M 2 5

10,2 103 M M 2 11
123 124 S M 3 14
141 142 S M 3 16
144 145 S M 3 16
150 151 M M 3 17
71 7,2 M M 2 7

8,1 8,2 C M 2 9

8,1 8,2 S M 2 9

90 9,1 S M 2 10
94 95 S M 2 10
115 116 S M 3 13
115 116 S M 3 13
19 120 M M 3 13
153 154 S M 3 18
50 5,1 M M 2 5

119 120 S M 3 13
12,7 128 M M 3 14
132 133 S M 3 15
135 136 S M 3 15
91 9.2 M M 2 10

1a

41
39
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26

23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT

41
39
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26



CLUE DE GOLF BARCELDNA
EiGE 18

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
GALAXY ACUMULADO 4-5-6 OCTUBRE

Fecha Listado: 11/10/2019
Hora Listado: 09:54:23

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

POS JUGADOR

60

65

68
69
70
71

COX CENTELLAS, MARC
ORMENO MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO

VILLA BLAZQUEZ, ARTURO
RUBIO GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONI
ERMICHS SORIA, JORGE
TREMONTI, GILDO

MARTIN CAPILLA, PEDRO
SAMPIETRO VILLACAMPA, LUIS
FERREIRA ALVAREZ, ROBERTO
GUBERN OLIVELLA, CARLOS
VALERO VALERO, PEDRO MARIA
MAS FAURA, GUILLEM

FAFILA VALERO, JOAN RAMON
ESTERUELAS WILMER, MIGUEL
AULET SANCHEZ, JORDI
BARRENA CASERO, GERMAN
CAPARROS ASUAR, DIEGO
PALOMAR ORRIOLS, PATRICIO
GUTIERREZ DIEZ, ALBERTO

DEL VAL GANDULLO, GREGORIO
RODRIGUEZ ATIENZA, DAVID FE
CALLEJA MATEO, JUAN CARLOS
HERNANDEZ CABELLO, ALONSO
LLORENS LAJARA, CONRADO

(Recorrido: New Course)

GALAXY HCP MASCULINO INFERIOR (ASC: --)

CLUB

FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
BALNEARIO DE
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
BCN FUNGOLF
CANAL OLIMPI
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
ANOIA GOLF C
P.G.A CATALU
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
LLAVANERAS
C.G. BARCELONA
COSTA ESURI
CENTRO TECNI
SAN CUGAT

C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C

FECHA: 06/10/2019 CODIGO: CB2319046

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
95 96 M M 2 10
10,2 103 M M 2 11
45 47 S M 2 4

86 8,7 M M 2 9

104 105 S M 2 11
108 109 S M 2 12
18 119 S M 3 13
116 11,7 S M 3 13
115 116 S M 3 13
152 153 M M 3 17
118 119 S M 3 13
100 101 S M 2 1M1
151 152 M M 3 17
6,3 64 S M 2 6

85 8,6 S M 2 9

123 124 S M 3 14
136 137 M M 3 15
147 148 S M 3 17
4,7 M M 2 4

4,3 S M 1 4

8,7 M M 2 9

11,1 M M 2 12
11,8 S M 3 13
13,3 S M 3 15
14,8 S M 3 17

1a

26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
21

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
21
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P



